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005202
005203
005203
005203
005203
005204
005204
005204
005204
005282
005283
005283
005286
005357
003358
005359
005360
005361
005362
005363
005364
005365
005366
005367
005368
0035369
005370
005371
005372
005373
005373
005374
005375
003376
005377
005378
005379
005380
005381
005382
005383
005384
005385
005386
005387
005388
005389
005390
005391
005392
005396
005397
005398
005399
005400
005407
005407
005512
005513
005514
005590
005591
003592
005592
005592
005593
005593
005594
005594
005594
005595
005665
005666
005666
005666
005666
005667
005668
005668
005669
005670
005671
005673
005674
917728

NATIONAL COMPUTER SYSTEMS
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
CINTAS CORPORATION

CITY MAP SERVICE
OKLAHOMA PRESS CLIPPING
CITY LINE

TULSA COUNTY DATA

SOONER SUPPLIES INC
BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES
ELECTRONICS PLUS
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
ATAT

E SYSTEM

GENERAL TELEPHONE

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS

CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF SAND SPRINGS

ATC TULSA

EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE
MOORE, JIMMY R
MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL €O
KPL GAS SERVICE

CITY OF COLLINSVILLE
AT&T

CENTEL CREDIT COMPANY
MANPOWER INC
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO
AT&T

AT&T

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO
PUBLIC SERVICE CO

PUBLIC SERVICE CO

PUBLIC SERVICE CO

PUBLIC SERVICE CO
LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP
SOUTHWESTERN BELL
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
SOUTHWESTERN BELL
SOUTHWEST PATHOLOGY INC
AMERICAN LIFT

AMERICAN LIFT

STEELE, PATRICIA A
CLEVELAND, JERRY G
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID
GOGETS, JOHN

AMERICAN COMPENSATION
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP
BIXBY TELEPHONE

BUILDING OPERATIONS
BUILDING OPERATIONS
BUILDING OPERATIONS
BUILDING OPERATIONS
XEROX CORPORATION.
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC
CITY OF TULSA

BUILDING OPERATIONS

OU COLLEGE OF MEDICINE
OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC
HEWLETT PACKARD

et t—————— et —— e e

SERVICES
RENTALS
RENTALS
RENTALS
RENTALS
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAINING
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

OPER. SUPPLIES

MAINT.

OPER. SUPPLIES

MAINT.

SERVICE
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
MAINT.

SERVICES
TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

6.75
937.50
862.50
1,125.00
825.00
660.58
607.73
792.70
581 .31
9.60
9.52
64 .20
152.50
44 .22
300.00
408.00
2.75
2.50
276 .60
435.30
10.95
19.57
271.38
35.39
32.65
60.03
681.31
107.13
449,64
27.50
10.65
75.00
365.34
44 .81
11.35
190.25
63.21
1,911.96
413.57
24.95
43.82
32.68
4.10
4.10
43.82
49 .32
99.28
41.28
79.25
31.07
b6.42
190.05
780.00
186.27
1,895.28
89.10
79.02
32.59
62.20
86.98
236.57
595.00
50.15
95.50
62.91
85.98
170.04
111.882
232.74
348.15
45.10
164.84
1,320.57
522.30
288.77
157.89
141.00
27.50
30.95
16.00
40.67
20.40
420.00
325.00
1,866.00




