•	MONDAY,	OCTOBER	23,	1989,	CONT	NUED				
	005202					ER SYSTI	EMS	SERVICES		6 . 75
	005203 005203			RAL SO				RENTALS		937.50
	005203			RAL SQ				RENTALS RENTALS	1	862.50 ,125.00
	005203		ADM I	IRAL SO	QUARE	INC		RENTALS	•	825.00
	005204			RAL SQ				SERVICES		660.58
	005204 005204			IRAL SO IRAL SO				SERVICES SERVICES		607.73
	005204			IRAL SO				SERVICES		792.70 581.31
	005282	E				SUPPLY		SUPPLIES		9.60
	005283	E				SUPPLY		SUPPLIES		9.52
	005285 005286			'AS COR Y MAP 9				SERVICES SUPPLIES		64.20 152.50
	005357					CLIPPING	3	SERVICES		44.22
	005358			/ LINE				SERVICES		300.00
	005359 005360			SA COUN NER SUF				SERVICES		408.00
	005361					INC 3 SUPPLI	ES	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES		2.75 2.50
	005362		ELEC	CTRONIC	CS PLU	S		SERVICE		276.60
	005363 005364		OKLA		IATURAI	_ GAS CC).	SERVICES		435.30
	005365			ı 'STEM				SERVICES SERVICES		10.95 19.57
	005366			ERAL TE	ELEPHO	NE		SERVICES		271.38
!	005367					ERVICE		SERVICES		35.39
	005368 005369			SULLVE S PUBL			ICE	SERVICES SERVICES		32.65 60.03
	005370			OF TL		1170		SERVICES		681.31
	005371			OF SA	ND SPI	RINGS		SERVICES		107.13
	005372			TULSA	COLIGI			SERVICES		449.64
	005373 005373					ER SERVI ER SERVI		SERVICES SUPPLIES		27.50 10.65
	005374			RE, JIM		en den .		SERVICES		75.00
	005375			rgomery				SERVICE		365.34
	005376 005377			HWESTE GAS SE		L TEL C	CO	SERVICES SERVICES		44.81
	005378					VILLE		SERVICES		11.35 190.25
	005379		AT&T					SERVICES		63.21
	005380 005381			EL CRE POWER I		OMPANY		SERVICES	1	,911.96
	005381					L TEL C	0	SERVICES SERVICES		413.57 24.95
	005383		SOUT	THWESTE	ERN BE	LL TEL (co	SERVICES		43.82
	005384				RN BEI	L TEL C	CO	SERVICES		32.68
	005385 005386		AT&T					SERVICES SERVICES		4.10 4.10
	005387				RN BE	LL TEL (00	SERVICES		43.82
	005388					L TEL C	0	SERVICES		49.32
	005389 005390			.IC SEF .IC SER				SERVICES		99.28
	005370			IC SER				SERVICES SERVICES		41.28 79.25
	005392		PUBL	IC SER	VICE (00		SERVICES		31.07
	005396			SCOMB,				TRAVEL		66.42
	005397 005398			HWESTE		L KLAHOMA		SERVICES SERVICES		190.05 780.00
	005399			HWESTE				SERVICES		186.27
	005400					LOGY INC	3	SERVICES	1	,895.28
	005407 005407			RICAN L RICAN L				SERVICES SERVICES		89.10 79.02
	005512			LE, PA		A A		TRAVEL		32.59
	005513		CLEV	ÆLAND,	JERR	Y G		TRAVEL		62.20
	005514 005590			RIEDGE, ETS, JC		DAVID		TRAVEL		86.98
	005570					BATION		TRAVEL TRAINING		236.57 595.00
	005592		ADMI	NISTRA	ATIVE	SERVICES		SERVICES		50.15
	005592 005592					SERVICES		SERVICES		95.50
	005593					SERVICES SERVICES		SERVICES SERVICES		62.91 85.98
	005593		ADMI	NISTRA	TIVE	SERVICES	3	SERVICES		170.04
	005594 005594					SERVICES		SUPPLIES		111.82
	005574					SERVICES SERVICES		SUPPLIES SERVICES		232.74 348.15
	005595		NEWS	SPAPER	PRINT	ING CORF		SERVICES		45.10
	005665 005666			Y TELE				SERVICES		164.84
	005666			DING O				OPER. SUPPLIE	iS 1	,320.57
	005666		BUIL	DING O	PERAT	IONS		OPER. SUPPLIE	ES	522.30 288.77
	005666 005667			DING O				MAINT.		157.89
	005668		EXEC	X CORP	WKATI(COURTE	ON. ER SERVI	CE	SERVICE SERVICES		141.00
	005668		EXEC	UTIVE	COURIE	ER SERVI	CE	SUPPLIES		27.50 30.95
	005669 005670		SPOT	-NOT C	AR WAS	H INC		MAINT.		16.00
	005671			OF TU		ONS		SERVICES		40.67
	005673		on c	OLLEGE	OF ME	DICINE		TRAVEL SERVICES		20.40 420.00
	005674 917728		OSTE	DPATHI(C RADI	OLOGY I	NC	SERVICES		325.00
	/ /		HEWL	ETT PA	LKARD			SERVICES	1	,866.00